
Connor Williams
connor.williams@franklinenergy.com
Office: 724-213-7709
Mobile: 724-506-2956

Grant Kelley
gkelley@franklinenergy.com
Office: 724-213-7712
Mobile: 804-441-1350

Chris Toogood
ctoogood@franklinenergy.com
Office: 724-213-7723
Mobile: 330-415-4877
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Pennsylvania Outreach 
Territory Map

Key Program Contacts
Deanna Weaver, PE
Senior Program Manager
dweaver@franklinenergy.com
Office: 724-213-7708
Mobile: 724-900-5950

Dylan Ammerman
dammerman@franklinenergy.com 
Office: 570-491-8093
Mobile: 570-574-5377

Paul Olive
polive@franklinenergy.com
Office: 484-430-3034
Mobile: 484-269-0262

Robert (Bob) Reilly 
rreilly@franklinenergy.com        
Office: 484-430-3038
Mobile: 610-223-9573

Ray Murphy
Outreach Manager
rmurphy@franklinenergy.com Office: 
484-237-9512
Mobile: 484-707-6623
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